
Route C

PWH 05:15 07:15 08:55 11:00 12:40 15:15 17:10 19:30 21:15 23:15

Ming Shun House, Jat Min Chuen 05:30 07:30 09:10 11:15 12:55 15:30 17:25 19:45 21:30 23:30

Footbridge outside Cooked Food
Market, Sha Kok Estate

05:35 07:35 09:15 11:20 13:00 15:35 17:30 19:50 21:35 23:35

Baptist Lui Ming Choi Secondary
School bus stop(Yuen Wu Road)

05:45 07:45 09:25 11:30 13:10 15:45 17:40 20:00 21:45 23:45

Main Entrance of Wo Che
Shopping Centre, Wo Che Estate

05:50 07:50 09:30 11:35 13:15 15:50 17:45 20:05 21:50 23:50

Main Entrance Belair Garden 06:00 08:00 09:40 11:45 13:25 16:00 17:55 20:15 22:00 00:00
Shui Chuen O Plaza Main Entrance 06:10 08:10 09:50 11:55 13:35 16:10 18:05 20:25 22:10 00:10
PWH 06:20 08:20 10:00 12:05 13:45 16:20 18:15 20:35 22:20 00:20
Banyan House, Kwong Yuen Estate 06:35 08:35 10:15 12:20 14:00 16:35 18:30 20:50 22:35 00:35
PWH 06:50 08:50 10:30 12:35 14:15 16:50 18:45 21:05 22:50 00:50

Remarks :
(1)The pick up point of PWH is at the Loading Bay, G/F, Main Clinical Block and Trauma Centre (outside cargo lifts 17 & 18).
(2)The above schedule would be amended accordingly subject to the road and weather condition.

last updated on May 2023

B
reak

(06:50-07:15)

Prince of Wales Hospital 
Typhoon Signal No.8 Emergent Transport Arrangement During Typhoon

During the issuing of Tropical Cyclone Warning Signal No.9 or above, the transportation 
service will be ceased in consideration of safety

Bus Route 
PWH - Shatin Central

Time Schedule
Time Schedule

Morning Evening Night

C
ar C

leanin
g

L
un

ch

D
in

ner

B
reak

(10:30-11:00)

(14:15 - 15:15)

(18:45-19:30)

(22:50 - 23:15)

B
reak

(16:50-17:10)


